Congressional Candidate Table 5e

Top 50 House Campaigns by Disbursements
January 1, 1989 - December 31, 1989

Candidate Name

ROS-LEHTINEN, ILEANA
GEREN, PRESTON M "PETE"
RICHMAN, GERALD F
BRYANT, JOHN W
ANDERSON, THOMAS H JR
CONDIT, GARY

DORNAN, ROBERT KENNETH
BROWDER, JOHN GLEN
LANIER, BOB DR
WASHINGTON, CRAIG A
THOMAS, CRAIG LYLE
KENNEDY, ROSARIO
VINICH, JOHN P

HALL, ANTHONY W JR
GINGRICH, NEWT

RICE, JOHN

LONG, JILL LYNETTE
BARTLETT, STEVE
GEPHARDT, RICHARD A
HEATH, DANIEL G
KENNEDY, JOSEPH P I
TAYLOR, GARY EUGENE
PREUITT, JAMES E

GRAY, WILLIAM H 1lI
BENTLEY, HELEN DELICH
LOWEY, NITAM

DELLUMS, RONALD V
BERRYHILL, CLARE L
LAUGHLIN, GREGORY HAINES
MICHEL, ROBERT H
ADAMS, CHARLES H
MOORE, MIKE

FROST, MARTIN

RANGEL, CHARLES B
DOWNEY, THOMAS J
ALEXANDER, WILLIAM VOLLIE JR
MACHTLEY, RONALD KEITH
MATSUI, ROBERT T
MURTHA, JOHN P
ANTHONY, BERYL FRANKLIN JR
LEVINE, MEL

UNSOELD, JOLENE
BILBRAY, JAMES H
COSTELLO, JERRY F

COX, C CHRISTOPHER
KOSTMAYER, PETER H
PATTERSON, ELIZABETH J
AUCOIN, LES

FAZIO, VIC

PARRIS, STANFORD E
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Democratic Party
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1,088,631
958,873
881,605
861,554
816,069
697,672
694,716
631,992
627,779
619,120
557,333
515,882
502,221
487,296
473,874
467,297
451,489
431,205
424,804
401,811
393,141
374,916
370,771
347,606
335,923
327,721
311,779
310,912
287,423
282,713
272,675
252,166
248,373
245,881
245,691
244,717
244,233
240,247
239,924
239,495
238,565
236,012
231,137
231,018
226,773
223,788
219,147
218,446
218,169
217,199



